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RESULTS: 2024 lowa Indoor Rowing Challenge

Women's Youth 2k

Fincham Madeline
Borg Anna
Foad Sophia
Holm Abbey
Collins Lilian
Washnieski Josephine
Welch Abby
LeQuire Lainey
Chungath Ellie
Bartucz Annika
Myers Taryn
Grigson Ellyn
LeQuire Elyse
Yarbrough Isabella
Washnieski Avery
Galloway Meggie
Stipes Emma

Men's Youth 2k

Matlock Eamon
Bolin Peyton
Pontius Andrew
Schraut Jaxon
Jacobs Alexander
Powers Martin
Johnson Mason
Schafer-VanHoutte Oliver
Ting Leo
Schraut James
Narmeta Aneesh
Hartman Oskar

Women's Youth Lightweight 2k

Everding Annabelle
Garvey Kara
Raymer Isabelle
Borg Laney

Men's Youth Lightweight 2k

Matlock Graham
Hoeger-Pinto Martin
Diwan Rowan
Halfhill-Boone Cedar
Guroff Theodore
Nohner Christian
Houchins-McCallum  Gavin
Miller Elliot
Tchernoraenko Maxim
Gahn Owen
Bala-Subramanian Vishak

Women's Masters 2k
Brandenburg Ute
Gaber Sandy
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14
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57
30

FINAL TIME

07:22.9
07:35.3
07:40.8
07:41.5
07:48.1
07:48.6
07:56.5
08:01.8
08:07.2
08:09.5
08:13.8
08:15.3
08:15.9
08:16.6
08:20.2
08:57.0
09:08.1

06:38.1
06:39.4
06:56.9
07:03.2
07:08.6
07:10.1
07:41.7
07:42.0
07:47.0
07:49.6
07:51.9
08:27.4

08:16.8
08:31.2
08:47.4
09:04.9

07:02.0
07:14.0
07:29.2
07:29.9
07:39.1
07:40.2
07:41.1
08:05.4
08:15.9
08:16.9
08:22.7

07:23.0
08:00.9

RAW
TIME

08:08.0
08:01.3

Handicap

00:45.0
00:00.4
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Fitpatrick Rebecca

Lynch Amy

Briggs Jacqueline

Murphy Samantha

Christensen Kalli
Women's Masters Lightweight 2k

Piester Stephanie

Women's Open 2k

Forbis Shawna
Lister Emma
Kearns Beatrice

Men's Masters 2k

Ruplinger Mike
Zeller Dan
Warner Hayden
Fuchs Anton
Schmidt Phil
Tchernoraenko Alexei
Geiger Chris
Men's Masters Lightweight 2k
Piester Andrew

Men's Open 2k

Van Voorhis Matt
Crandell Brett
Lankton lan

Schneider Henry
Lewis Corey

Women's Youth 1k

Raymer Isabelle
Wiechert Milla
Zimmerman Caroline

Men's Youth 1k

Lindsey Jackson
Diwan Rowan
Miller Elliot
Macro Cooper
Youth Kids Race 1k
Faith Dalton

Women's Open 1k

Hollrah Sydney
Yehyawi Shannon
Schwigen Kristie
Fraser Jenna
Gerding Laura
Jordheim Helena
Women's Master's 1k
Chungath Abigail
Rohlman Diane
Fitpatrick Rebecca
Langer Gretchen

Men's Masters 1k
Ruplinger Mike
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HCR
HCR

RHO

RHO
HCR
HCR
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Unaffiliated
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HCR
HCR
HCR

RHO
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NWBC
SCSU
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YQCR
CLRC

YQCR
RRC
DMRC
CLRC

Refresh

RHO
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Refresh
Refresh
RHO
RHO
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HCR
RHO
HCR

Unaffiliated

53
47
60
28
26

43

36
22
24

62
68
32
44
60
53
42

41

35
23

31
25

15
14
13

15
15
15
15

12

23
40
42
37
43
26

49
58
53
61

62

08:04.3
08:10.1
08:18.4
08:54.0
08:45.3

08:34.6

08:47.6
08:49.3
08:56.8

06:14.7
06:31.8
06:32.3
06:35.2
06:38.3
06:48.7
07:36.0

07:32.2

06:29.3
06:39.0
06:53.2
07:02.0
07:38.7

04:16.6
04:31.6
04:39.5

03:14.4
03:35.6
03:49.3
04:30.9

04:51.2

03:41.6
03:43.6
03:53.4
03:55.3
04:02.0
04:11.4

03:34.9
03:45.1
03:51.5
03:51.6

02:58.4

08:38.1
08:30.1
09:12.9
08:54.1
08:45.3

08:47.4

07:16.0
07:55.9
06:33.6
06:49.6
07:32.8
07:22.5
07:47.3

07:42.0

03:47.0
04:09.1
04:08.4
04:20.5

03:29.0

00:33.8
00:20.0
00:54.5
00:00.1
00:00.0

00:12.8

01:01.3
01:24.1
00:01.3
00:14.4
00:54.5
00:33.8
00:11.3

00:09.8

00:12.1
00:24.0
00:16.9
00:28.9

00:30.6
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12:00 PM

12:06 PM

12:12 PM

12:18 PM

11
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Warner Hayden

Men's Open 1k
Faith Nathan

Women's Youth 500m

Borg Anna
Holm Abbey
Bartucz Annika
Chungath Ellie
Washnieski Avery
Myers Taryn
Yarbrough Isabella
Grigson Ellyn
Borg Laney
Raymer Isabelle
Stipes Emma
Wiechert Milla
Zimmerman Caroline
Men's Youth 500
Skoropad lvan
Bolin Peyton
Schraut Jaxon
Hoeger-Pinto Martin
Houchins-McCallum  Gavin
Halfhill-Boone Cedar
Powers Martin
Johnson Mason
Schafer-VanHoutte Oliver
Schraut James
Gahn Owen
Bala-Subramanian Vishak
Tchernoraenko Maxim
Hartman Oskar
Macro Cooper

Women's Masters 500m

Brandenburg Ute
Martinez Allison
Chungath Abigail
Gaber Sandy
Fleischmann Kristi
Fitpatrick Rebecca
Walton Lindsay
Trettin Claire
Hertlzer Olivia
Christensen Kalli
Forbis Shawna

Men's Masters 500m

Robinson Gary
Ruplinger Mike
Fitzpatrick Farron
Schmidt Phil
Warner Hayden
Tchernoraenko Alexei
Corwin Don

Lycke Craig

Unaffiliated
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CLRC
RRC
RRC
DMRC
RRC
DMRC
YQCR
CLRC
CLRC
DMRC
HCR
YQCR
CLRC

YQCR
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DMRC
HCR
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HCR
CLRC
HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR
CLRC

HCR
CLRC
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HCR
HCR
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RHO
HCR
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HCR
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Milwaukee RC
Unaff.

RHO

HCR
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57
30
49
30
59
53
43
33
45
26
36

57
62
59
60
32
53
67
51

03:09.2

03:22.8

01:40.5
01:44.7
01:49.2
01:50.0
01:50.3
01:51.0
01:51.9
01:54.6
02:03.1
02:03.2
02:04.8
02:07.4
02:13.8

01:24.2
01:27.9
01:33.0
01:35.6
01:37.1
01:38.7
01:40.5
01:43.6
01:43.7
01:43.7
01:51.6
01:54.1
01:56.4
02:00.6
02:10.3

01:37.4
01:40.3
01:40.4
01:42.1
01:42.9
01:45.1
01:45.7
01:46.6
01:58.0
01:58.6
02:05.0

01:15.8
01:23.3
01:24.2
01:26.1
01:27.8
01:27.9
01:31.7
01:40.3

03:09.8

01:48.7
01:40.4
01:46.5
01:42.2
01:55.7
01:53.5
01:48.9
01:47.0
02:02.1
01:58.6
02:06.0

01:27.1
01:38.6
01:37.0
01:39.7
01:28.1
01:36.3
01:51.7
01:47.5

00:00.6

00:11.3
00:00.1
00:06.1
00:00.1
00:12.8
00:08.4
00:03.2
00:00.4
00:04.0
00:00.0
00:01.0

00:11.3
00:15.3
00:12.8
00:13.6
00:00.3
00:08.4
00:20.0
00:07.2
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12:24 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

11

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

12 Piester Andrew

Women's Open 500

6 Yehyawi Shannon

10  Schwigen Kristie

7 Lynch Amy

3 Lasack Kelsey

9 Lister Emma

5 Lupton Carrie

4 Swearingen Natalie

8 Fraser Jenna
Men's Open 500m

8 Calderone Benjamin

10 Castro Austin

6 Lankton lan

7 Faith Nathan

9 Charnley Flynn

Men's Youth 4 x 500m Relay
E. Matlock, G. Matlock, Lindsey, Jacobs
Guroff, Narmeta, Skoropad, Weeks
Miller, Halfhill-Boone, Houchins-McCallum, Pontius
Bolin, Ting, Nohner, Diwam
Powers, Hoeger-Pinto, Schafer-VanHoutte, Gahn

Stipes, Tchernoraenko, Hartman, Bala-Subramanian

Women's Youth 4x 500 m Relay
Fincham, Collins, Foad, Everding

Women's Open 4 x 500m Relay
Lupton, Schwigen, Lasack, Fraser
Walton, Jordheim, Hollrah, Forbis
Gaber, Trettin, Murphy, Kearns

Women's Masters 4 x 500 m Relay
Brandenburg, Ballantyne, Rohlman, Fleischman

Hertzler, Gerding, Lynch, Fitzpatrick

Men's Masters 4 x 500m Relay
Schmidt, Lewis, Tchnachnecko, Geiger
Piester, Lycke, Corwin, Fitzpatrick
Mixed Open 4 x 500 m Relay

Ro. Westermann, Piester, Yehyawi, Ri. Westerman

Mixed Youth 4 x 500m Relay
Jax Schraut, A Borg, Johnson, L Borg
E Chungath, Myers, Miller, Pontius
E LeQuire, L LeQuire, Holm, Diwan
Garvey, Ting, Welch, Bolin
A Washnieski, Bartucz, Nohner, J Washnieski

Jam Schraut, Grigson, Macro, Zimmerman
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Refresh
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HCR

YQCR

Refresh
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CLRC
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41

40
42
47
34
21
M
21
37

23

39

15
15
16
17
17
14

16

32
38
28

56
47

45
54

39

17
17
16
18
17
15

01:41.3

01:44.6
01:51.5
01:51.6
01:52.4
01:55.5
01:55.7
01:58.6
02:01.6

01:26.2
01:29.3
01:30.8
01:34.8
01:57.4

06:23.7
06:37.4
06:38.3
06:42.8
07:12.5
08:21.5

07:14.8

07:35.8
07:39.0
07:50.6

07:27.7
07:33.4

06:33.0
06:44.6

07:13.8

07:04.7
07:05.7
07:09.7
07:09.8
07:14.6
08:06.5

01:43.8

08:01.3
07:49.4

06:46.0
07:13.8

00:02.5

00:33.6
00:16.0

00:13.0
00:29.2



